NAME

Anthony Forte

Kimberly Gibson

Desmond Bryant

Jon Lauden

Ray Hutson

Chris Gawronski

Gamal Brown

Aaron Butler

Sean McCarter

Brook Liebl

MASON RUN

HIGH SCHOOL

BOARD MEMBERS & LEADERSHIP 20212022
MASON RUN HIGH SCHOOL

TITLE

Chairman

Vice Chairwoman

Treasurer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Superintendent

Director — Mason
Run High School

Board Attorney

Board Liaison

BUSINESS PHONE

614-280-6098

614-344-0414
x104

614-370-9887

740-833-8860

614-232-7414

614-681-4717

740-971-8467

614-362-7540

614-358-0880

CELL PHONE

614-348-7042

614-937-1448

330-328-9531

585-278-0799

614-597-4933

614-653-5501

614-255-4656

614-395-2919

910-639-8919

EMAIL

afforte@aol.com

gibsongreengirl@gmail.com

statesman44@gmail.com

johnathan.lauden@gmail.com

raymond.hutson@ey.com

chrisgaw2@gmail.com

gamal.brown@careerprep.com

aaron.butler@careerprepschool.com

sean@smccarterlaw.com

brook@smccarterlaw.com

WORK ADDRESS

200 North High St., 7t Fl.

1697 Westbelt Dr.

999 Country Line Rd., W

975 Pittsburgh Dr.

800 Yard St., Ste. 200

54 W. Pacemont Rd.

1462 Brittain Rd.

923 S. James Road

1086 N. 4th Street, Ste. 105

1086 N. 4th Street, Ste. 105

CITY/ZIP/STATE

Columbus, OH 43215

Columbus, OH 43228

Westerville, OH 43082

Delaware, OH 43082

Grandview Heights, OH
43212

Columbus, OH 43202

Akron, OH 44310

Columbus, OH 43227

Columbus, OH 43201

Columbus, OH 43201
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